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Security

ATJ-EN/BLACK / Addressable heat sensor dm/m, black

Areliable addressable M/DM heat sensor with high build quality.

« The black sensors have smaller stock volumes. Check the availability.

SKU
Product series

Technical data

Detector type
Removable chamber
Operating voltage (VDC)
Ingress protection (IP)
Mounting method

€ €9

8004410
Firescape

Point detector
No

17—41

1P42

Ceiling mount

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Length (Depth) (mm)
Net weight (kg)
Colour

We withhold the right to make changes

PRODUCT CARD

100
45

45
0.9
Black
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